
Manufacturer Dealer's Name Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Number Dealers Website Locations

Enwork Contract Design Katie Harmon katie.h@cdcollective.com

1 N Monroe St, Suite 100

Spokane, WA 99201 509-624-4220 https://cdcollective.com/ Spokane, WA

Enwork Freeform Fernando fernando@freeformspaces.com

715 E Sprague

Spokane, WA 99201  (509) 458-0411 https://www.freeformspaces.com/

Spokane, WA

Boise, ID

Enwork Evergreen Furnishings Todd Cunningham todd@evergreenfurnishings.com

11715 N Creek Pkwy S, STE C101, Bothell, WA 

98011 877-EVERGRN (383-7476) https://evergreenfurnishings.com/contact-us/ Bothell, WA

Enwork Saxton Bradley Paul Barton paul.barton@saxtonbradley.com

19030 68th Ave S Suite A

Kent, WA 98032 (800) 643-3512 https://www.sbi.us/

Oregon

Alaska

Washington

Enwork MBI Kevin Willhite kevinw@mbiseattle.com

600 Stewart St #1350

Seattle, WA 98101 206.343.5800 http://www.mbiseattle.com/contact-us Seattle, WA

Enwork Objekts Susanne Walter swalter@objektsllc.com 2118 3rd Ave Suite 200 Seattle WA 98121 206.267.1597 https://www.objektsllc.com/contact Seattle, WA

Enwork Creative Office Joe Vaccaro jvaccaro@creativeof.com 10102 E Knox Ave Spokane Valley, WA 99206 509.747.2636 https://thecreativeoffice.com/contact/

Olympia, WA

Spokane, WA

Enwork Open Square/ Porter Jon Cockerton  jcockerton@open-sq.com

5601 6th Ave South Suite 470

Seattle, Washington 98108 206.768.8000  https://www.open-sq.com/

Seattle, WA

Spokane, WA

Enwork COI - Inside Source Susan Stinett sstinnett@insidesource.com 300 Elliott Ave W, Suite 300 (206) 448-7333 https://www.insidesource.com/pnw/ Seattle, WA

Enwork People Space Howard York hyork@peoplespace.com

821 Second Avenue, Suite 400

Seattle, WA 98104 206.435.7700 https://peoplespace.com/

Seattle, WA

Portland, OR

Enwork 
Systems Source Matthew Mcdonald 

mmcdonald@systemsource.com 
1200 5th Avenue, Suite 2000

Seattle, WA 98101 206 285 2208 
 https://systemsource.com/contact-us/

Seattle, WA

Portland, OR

Enwork Catalyst John Dougherty jdougherty@catalystactivation.com

1285 122nd Ave NE, Suite 200

Bellevue, WA 98005 206.762.8818 https://catalystactivation.com/ Bellevue, WA

Enwork Workpointe Matt Arnold matt@workpointe.com 9877 40th Ave S, Seattle, WA 98118 206.763.4030 https://workpointe.com/furniture/

Seattle, WA

Spokane, WA

Portland, OR

Enwork Legacy Group Louis Lanthier louis@legacygroupinteriors.com

1600 SW 43RD ST SUITE 100

RENTON, WA 98057 206.217.0310 https://www.legacy-us.com/

Renton, WA

Seattle, WA

Enwork Reliant Group Melissa Pleasant melissa.pleasant@reliantcorp.net

2021 S 208th St, Unit A

Des Moines, WA 98198 206-575-6727 www.reliantcorp.net Des Moines, WA 
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